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Taille de 
l’établissement

(nombre de travailleurs)

Délégation 
syndicale au 

CPSST
20 à 50 2
51 à 100 3

101 à 500 4
501 à 1 000 5
1001 et + 6

5



6



7



8



Nombre de travailleurs Régime transitoire LMRSST
(heures / trimestre)

0 – 19 temps nécessaire
20 – 50 9.75

51 – 100 19.5

101 – 200 32.5

201 – 300 48.75

301 – 400 58.5

401 – 500 68.25

501 + + 13 / tranche de 100 travailleurs 9
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